Platz Name

1 Weers

2 Rupsch

3 Zimmermann
4 Stoffers

5 Niemeyer

6 Freyermuth

7 Abildgaard

8 Opitz

9 Reese

10 Molt

11 Klar

12 Wolf

13 Pieper

14 Greve

15 Bacher

16 Thiesen-Piitz
17 Erichsen

18 Eckardt

19 Wulf

20 Behrendt

21 Ellerbrock

22 Dunker

23 Heckel-Neubert
24 Sillmann

25 Davids

26 Hahn

27 Grabe

28 Schmidt

29 Schmidt-Hollmann
30 Von Massow

Vorname
Nadine
Isabelle
Stefanie
Jennifer
Elke
Simone
Anne-Marie
Doris
Anja
Carmen
Karolin
Katharina
Ute
Sophia
Silke
Angela
Birte
Johanna
Karen

Imme Constanza

Wanja
Kirsten
Birte
Andrea
Anja
Carina
Annchristin
Solveij
Dorte

Nora

Kjs

KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Eutin

KJS-Kiel
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-PI6n

KJS-Plon
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-PI6n

KJS-PI6n
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Kiel
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
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Klasse

Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
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Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
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Damenklasse
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Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse

Skeet
75
65
55
65
70
65
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60
55
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55
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40
45
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Trap T2
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Tauben T2
140 0
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120
115
115
110
110
110
105
105
100
100
95
95
90
90
90
90
85
80
80
80
80
75
65
65
60
60

N O W 01 0

[
o

A NOOWPAARPEPRARPEPWAEADNMNNDNDNONWODUUODNWEPR



Landesmeisterschaft SH 2023 Flinte Damenklasse

Platz Name Vorname Kjs Klasse Skeet T2 Trap T2 Tauben T2
31 Zinke Birte KJS-Stormarn Damenklasse 25 1 30 3 55 4
32 Mecklenburg Ingrid Akre-Aas KJS-Schleswig Damenklasse 15 0 30 3 45 3
33 Weil3 Maren KJS-Flensburg Damenklasse 15 1 25 1 40 2
34 Vol3 Kristina KJS-Flensburg Damenklasse 15 1 20 3 35 4
35 Hagge Kathrin KJS-Flensburg Damenklasse 10 1 15 2 25 3



